725 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

Essentials Small Carry Bag Universal

Spill Kit

Features:

e Be prepared when that spill happens

e Features a re-sealable nylon bag with handle
¢ Designed for small to medium spills
e Handle makes it easy to just grab the kit and go

Kit Contents:

¢ Yellow Nylon Bag with Zipper & Handle

e 12 absorbent pads

e 3-3"x4' socks

e 1 pair of nitrile gloves

¢ 1 disposable bag with tie
¢ 1 instruction sheet

Specifications:

Brand Essentials
Product Category Spill Kits
Product Type Bag Kits
Liquids Absorbed Universal
Package Count 1

Product Width (in) 19.25
Product Length (in) 17.75
Product Height (in/ft) 4.75
Absorbency (Gal) 6

UPC 810042420953

(800) 615-8699

Filled with universal sorbents to clean up all liquids

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Pallet Count

NMFC

Safety Data Sheet

www.liquidsafety.com

4.75

17.75

19.25
0.93924515335648
4.2

72

149265-5

No

cs@fytertech.com



	Essentials Small Carry Bag Universal Spill Kit
	Features:
	Kit Contents:
	Specifications:
	Logistics:

