

SK6-SRB-U

Essentials Small Carry Bag Universal Spill Kit

Features:

- Be prepared when that spill happens
- · Filled with universal sorbents to clean up all liquids
- Features a re-sealable nylon bag with handle
- Designed for small to medium spills
- Handle makes it easy to just grab the kit and go

Kit Contents:

- Yellow Nylon Bag with Zipper & Handle
- 12 absorbent pads
- 3 3"x4' socks
- 1 pair of nitrile gloves
- 1 disposable bag with tie
- 1 instruction sheet





Specifications:

Brand	Essentials
Product Category	Spill Kits
Product Type	Bag Kits
Liquids Absorbed	Universal
Package Count	1
Product Width (in)	19.25
Product Length (in)	17.75
Product Height (in/ft)	4.75
Absorbency (Gal)	6
UPC	810042420953

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)	4.75
Shipping Length (in)	17.75
Shipping Width (in)	19.25
Cube	0.93924515335648
Shipping Weight (Ib)	4.2
Pallet Count	72
NMFC	149265-5
Safety Data Sheet	No

cs@fytertech.com